Stauff Anglia Limited
405 Coppersmith Way | Wymondham | Norfolk  NR18 0WY
 T: 01953 857158  F: 01953 857159   E: Sales@stauffanglia.co.uk
Pipeline Products for all Industries
Product Information
Pressure Transmitter and Reader
PT-RF Series

and offering space for the following components:
Standard Option
 � 1x Reader-PT-RF
 � up to 3 Pressure Transmitters PT-RF
 � up to 3 Process Connection Adaptors SDA or SMD
 � 1x Manual and Software on CD
 � 1x  Quick Guide
 � 1x  USB 2.0 cable(1 m / 3.28 ft)
 � 1x Power Supply incl. country-specific adaptors
Order Codes
Pressure Transmitter: Pressure Range and Version
Pressure Range Version of Pressure Transmitter
000
When ordering a complete system with one or two pressure transmitters, the pressure range for the
2nd and 3rd pressure transmitter is given as “000”.
016 Version pressure transmitter: B00016 (pressure range: 0 ... 16 bar / 0 ... 232 PSI)
060 Version pressure transmitter: B00060 (pressure range: 0 ... 60 bar / 0 ... 870 PSI)
160 Version pressure transmitter: B00160 (pressure range: 0 ... 160 bar / 0 ... 2320 PSI)
400 Version pressure transmitter: B00400 (pressure range: 0 ... 400 bar / 0 ... 5801 PSI)
600 Version pressure transmitter: B00600 (pressure range: 0 ... 600 bar / 0 ... 8702 PSI)
e.g. 400 (400 bar) 600 (600 bar) 000 (0 bar)
Type of Measurement
Start Measurement
1. Switch on the reader using the  function button.